
Herren Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges.  / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Luksch, Stefan LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 28 / 29 / 29 / 27 / 34 / 29 / 31 / 29 / 32 / = 268  / 29,778 7 70
2 Müller, Rainer 1. BGC Paderborn 30 / 37 / 29 / 32 / 30 / 29 / 29 / 28 / 30 / = 274  / 30,444 9 68
3 Westphal, Holger BV Harsewinkel 33 / 32 / 32 / 33 / 30 / 27 / 35 / 29 / 29 / = 280  / 31,111 8 61
4 Hinze, Mario 1. MGC Paderborn 28 / 34 / 32 / 34 / 34 / 30 / 33 / 29 / 34 / = 288  / 32,000 6 60
5 Wehrmann, Thorsten BGC Herford 1962 36 / 34 / 34 / 34 / 31 / 36 / 37 / 34 / 36 / = 312  / 34,667 6 45
6 Riemann, Andreas MGC Bad Salzuflen 36 / 39 / 39 / 28 / 37 / 38 / 38 / 35 / 40 / = 330  / 36,667 12 54
7 Schejok, Adrian 1. MGC Paderborn 36 / 40 / 42 / 36 / 36 / 41 / 37 / 31 / 38 / = 337  / 37,444 11 51
8 Walter, Carsten 1. BGC Paderborn 43 / 39 / 35 / 41 / 33 / 41 / 39 / 36 / 39 / = 346  / 38,444 10 37
9 Schwarze, Bernd BV Harsewinkel 43 / 36 / 40 / 43 / 37 / 32 / 39 / 37 / 40 / = 347  / 38,556 11 44

 

Damen Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges.  / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Görres, Cornelia 1. BGC Paderborn 38 / 32 / 35 / 28 / 35 / 31 / 33 / 29 / 38 / = 299  / 33,222 10 63
2 Kalkbrenner, Antje BV Harsewinkel 38 / 33 / 33 / 33 / 31 / 30 / 39 / 37 / 33 / = 307  / 34,111 9 58

Senioren I Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges.  / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Fischer, Walter LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 27 / 30 / 27 / 28 / 30 / 26 / 30 / 31 / 32 / = 261  / 29,000 6 72
2 Rehse, Klaus 1. MGC Paderborn 30 / 30 / 31 / 31 / 34 / 27 / 26 / 29 / 28 / = 266  / 29,556 8 66
3 Richardt, Hans Michael 1. BGC Paderborn 29 / 31 / 32 / 28 / 29 / 30 / 31 / 29 / 31 / = 270  / 30,000 4 65
4 Mürhoff, Raimund 1. MGC Paderborn 33 / 35 / 33 / 29 / 28 / 34 / 28 / 26 / 29 / = 275  / 30,556 9 67
5 Hansmeier, Bernhard MGC Bad Salzuflen 35 / 30 / 35 / 28 / 32 / 28 / 28 / 33 / 32 / = 281  / 31,222 7 63
6 Berg, Wolf-Rüdiger BV Harsewinkel 31 / 29 / 32 / 30 / 37 / 35 / 27 / 28 / 32 / = 281  / 31,222 10 59
7 Butter, Rolf LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 30 / 33 / 34 / 27 / 28 / 37 / 33 / 31 / 31 / = 284  / 31,556 10 61
8 Klunk, Andreas 1. MGC Paderborn 32 / 37 / 34 / 35 / 29 / 31 / 32 / 30 / 27 / = 287  / 31,889 10 59
9 Brakebusch, Wolfgang 1. MGC Paderborn 34 / 32 / 31 / 33 / 34 / 32 / 35 / 32 / 31 / = 294  / 32,667 4 60

10 Trempenau, Bernd BV Harsewinkel 33 / 39 / 32 / 32 / 35 / 35 / 31 / 27 / 32 / = 296  / 32,889 12 51
11 Appelhans, Dieter BV Harsewinkel 32 / 37 / 34 / 32 / 36 / 30 / 35 / 34 / 34 / = 304  / 33,778 7 50
12 Detering, Wolfgang MGC Bad Salzuflen 38 / 35 / 32 / 34 / 31 / 34 / 36 / 36 / 30 / = 306  / 34,000 8 45
13 Thüsen, Hans-Joachim 1. MGC Paderborn 29 / 40 / 33 / 36 / 33 / 34 / 40 / 32 / 33 / = 310  / 34,444 11 58
14 Rehse, Gerhard 1. MGC Paderborn 38 / 38 / 32 / 36 / 43 / 41 / 34 / 33 / 34 / = 329  / 36,556 11 51

Seniorinnen I Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges.  / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Fischer, Heidi LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 35 / 36 / 34 / 36 / 31 / 33 / 43 / 38 / 36 / = 293  / 35,778 11 58
2 Oitzinger, Edith BV Harsewinkel 40 / 36 / 33 / 32 / 29 / 34 / 32 / 34 / 28 / = 298  / 33,111 12 56
3 Bunte , Angelika 1.MGC Paderborn 35 / 36 / 34 / 36 / 31 / 33 / 43 / 38 / 36 / = 322  / 35,778 12 50
4 Hansmeier, Angelika MGC Bad Salzuflen 30 / 32 / 33 / 40 / 36 / 32 / 30 / 29 / 31 / = 331  / 36,778 13 43
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Senioren II Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges.  / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Lojewski, Dieter MGC Bad Salzuflen 32 / 31 / 31 / 33 / 28 / 32 / 29 / 30 / 34 / = 280  / 31,111 6 65
2 Bonder, Bernhard 1. BGC Paderborn 33 / 34 / 38 / 26 / 31 / 28 / 33 / 31 / 30 / = 284  / 31,556 12 67
3 Kempa, Kurt 1. BGC Paderborn 32 / 30 / 29 / 36 / 30 / 34 / 36 / 35 / 36 / = 298  / 33,111 7 54
4 Gygli, Jürg MGC Bad Salzuflen 35 / 32 / 37 / 33 / 33 / 32 / 33 / 35 / 34 / = 304  / 33,778 5 52
5 Hagenlüke, Leo BV Harsewinkel 35 / 30 / 36 / 37 / 34 / 31 / 34 / 35 / 32 / = 304  / 33,778 7 56
6 Grzyb, Hermann MGC Bad Salzuflen 35 / 34 / 30 / 36 / 31 / 31 / 37 / 37 / 38 / = 309  / 34,333 8 53
7 Neugebauer, Helmut MGC Bad Salzuflen 36 / 40 / 36 / 36 / 33 / 34 / 29 / 32 / 33 / = 309  / 34,333 11 45
8 Behma, Heinz BV Harsewinkel 43 / 33 / 36 / 34 / 37 / 37 / 35 / 36 / 36 / = 327  / 36,333 10 41
9 Rehse, Wilhelm 1. MGC Paderborn 37 / 40 / 33 / 36 / 32 / 35 / 36 / 42 / 37 / = 328  / 36,444 10 41

10 Goitowski, Heinz MGC Bad Salzuflen 34 / 36 / 33 / 36 / / / / / / = 139  / 34,750 A.W.K 3 24

Seniorinnen II Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges.  / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Neugebauer, Eva-Maria MGC Bad Salzuflen 41 / 37 / 40 / 30 / 35 / 43 / 38 / 38 / 36 / = 338  / 37,556 13 45

     
     

Männl. Jugend Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges. / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Cortese, Daniel 1. MGC Paderborn 33 / 33 / 27 / 27 / 29 / 29 / 27 / 28 / 30 / = 263  / 29,222 6 72
2 Eberle, Nick 1. MGC Paderborn 32 / 27 / 31 / 34 / 37 / 29 / 28 / 31 / 32 / = 281  / 31,222 10 60
3 Thrien, Markus 1. MGC Paderborn 35 / 39 / 34 / 34 / 35 / 31 / 39 / 39 / 35 / = 321  / 35,667 8 49
4 Ketteler, Johannes BV Harsewinkel 41 / 41 / 42 / 32 / 36 / 42 / 36 / 29 / 37 / = 336  / 37,333 13 41

Weibl. Jugend Verein 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R / 9.R ges. / Schnitt Am 1 Asse
1 Görres, Julia 1. BGC Paderborn 33 / 32 / 36 / 28 / 30 / 35 / 33 / 31 / 31 / = 289  / 32,111 8 62

     



1 1. MGC Paderborn  1  1. MGC Pad Schnitt Am 1

Rehse, Klaus Sm1 30 30 31 31 34 27 26 29 28  = 266 29,556

Mürhoff, Raimund Sm1 33 35 33 29 28 34 28 26 29  = 275 30,556

Klunk, Andreas Sm1 32 37 34 35 29 31 32 30 27  = 287 31,889

Cortese, Daniel Jm 33 33 27 27 29 29 27 28 30  = 263 29,222
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0                
   128 135 125 122 120 121 113 113 114  = 1091 30,306 22

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
0                
0                

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

2 LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt   LBV Blau-G Schnitt Am 1

Luksch, Stefan H 28 29 29 27 34 29 31 29 32  = 268 29,778

Butter, Rolf Sm1 30 33 34 27 28 37 33 31 31  = 284 31,556

Fischer, Walter Sm1 27 30 27 28 30 26 30 31 32  = 261 29,000

Fischer, Heidi Sw1 30 32 33 40 36 32 30 29 31  = 293 32,556
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0                
   115 124 123 122 128 124 124 120 126  = 1106 30,722 13

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
0                
0                

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

3 1. BGC Paderborn   1. BGC Pad Schnitt Am 1

Richardt, Hans Michael Sm1 29 31 32 28 29 30 31 29 31  = 270 30,000

Görres, Cornelia D 38 32 35 28 35 31 33 29 38  = 299 33,222

Görres, Julia Jw 33 32 36 28 30 35 33 31 31  = 289 32,111

Müller, Rainer H 30 37 29 32 30 29 29 28 30  = 274 30,444
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0                
   130 132 132 116 124 125 126 117 130 = 1132 31,444 16

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
0                
0                

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36
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4 1. MGC Paderborn  2  1. MGC Pad Schnitt Am 1

Thüsen, Hans-Joachim Sm1 29 40 33 36 33 34 40 32 33  = 310 34,444

Eberle, Nick Jm 32 27 31 34 37 29 28 31 32  = 281 31,222

Thrien, Markus Jm 35 39 34 34 35 31 39 39 35  = 321 35,667

Hinze, Mario H 28 34 32 34 34 30 33 29 34  = 288 32,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0                
   124 140 130 138 139 124 140 131 134 = 1200 33,333 16

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
0                
0                

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

5 BV Harsewinkel  1  BV Harsew Schnitt Am 1

Kalkbrenner, Antje D 38 33 33 33 31 30 39 37 33  = 307 34,111

Hagenlüke, Leo Sm2 35 30 36 37 34 31 34 35 32  = 304 33,778

Westphal, Holger H 33 32 32 33 30 27 35 29 29  = 280 31,111

Ketteler, Johannes Jm 41 41 42 32 36 42 36 29 37  = 336 37,333
#BEZUG!

Ers. Schwarze, Bernd H               
   147 136 143 135 131 130 144 130 131  = 1227 34,083 17

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
Schwarze, Bernd H 43 36 40 43 37 32 39 37 40  = 347 38,556

0                
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

6 BV Harsewinkel  2  BV Harsew Schnitt Am 1

Berg, Wolf-Rüdiger Sm1 31 29 32 30 37 35 27 28 32  = 281 31,222

Behma, Heinz Sm2 43 33 36 34 37 37 35 36 36  = 327 36,333

Trempenau, Bernd Sm1 33 39 32 32 35 35 31 27 32  = 296 32,889

Oitzinger, Edith Sw1 40 36 33 32 29 34 32 34 28  = 298 33,111
#BEZUG!

Ers. Appelhans, Dieter Sm1               
   147 137 133 128 138 141 125 125 128 = 1202 33,389 22

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
Appelhans, Dieter Sm1 32 37 34 32 36 30 35 34 34  = 304 33,778

0                
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4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

7 MGC Bad Salzuflen  1  MGC Bad S Schnitt Am 1

Neugebauer, Helmut Sm2 36 40 36 36 33 34 29 32 33  = 309 34,333

Gygli, Jürg Sm2 35 32 37 33 33 32 33 35 34  = 304 33,778

Hansmeier, Bernhard Sm1 35 30 35 28 32 28 28 33 32  = 281 31,222

Grzyb, Hermann Sm2 35 34 30 36 31 31 37 37 38  = 309 34,333
#BEZUG!

Ers. Riemann, Andreas H               
   141 136 138 133 129 125 127 137 137  = 1203 33,417 16

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
Riemann, Andreas H 36 39 39 28 37 38 38 35 40  = 330 36,667

0                
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

8 1. MGC Paderborn  3  1. MGC Pad Schnitt Am 1

Brakebusch, Wolfgang Sm1 34 32 31 33 34 32 35 32 31  = 294 32,667

Bunte, Angelika Sw1 35 36 34 36 31 33 43 38 36  = 322 35,778

Rehse, Gerhard Sm1 38 38 32 36 43 41 34 33 34  = 329 36,556

Rehse, Wilhelm Sm2 37 40 33 36 32 35 36 42 37  = 328 36,444
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0                
   144 146 130 141 140 141 148 145 138  = 1273 35,361 18

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
0                
0                

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36

9 MGC Bad Salzuflen  2  MGC Bad S Schnitt Am 1

Detering, Wolfgang Sm1 38 35 32 34 31 34 36 36 30  = 306 34,000

Hansmeier, Angelika Sw1 38 36 46 33 35 37 38 34 34  = 331 36,778

Lojewski, Dieter Sm2 32 31 31 33 28 32 29 30 34  = 280 31,111

Neugebauer, Eva-Maria Sw2 41 37 40 30 35 43 38 38 36  = 338 37,556
#BEZUG!

Ers. Goitowski, Heinz Sm2               
   149 139 149 130 129 146 141 138 134 = 1255 34,861 20

  4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36 #BEZUG!
Goitowski, Heinz Sm2 34 36 33 36       = 139 34,750

0                
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 = 36
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